
PROJETPROJET  
 

Page 1 of 2 

 

RETURN BIDS TO: 

RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS À: 

Agence Parcs Canada 
Service national de passation de  
marchés 
702, 5e rue de la Pointe 
Shawinigan, QC. G9N 1E9 
 
ADDENDUM #2 : 
 
APPEL D’OFFRES 
INVITATION TO TENDER 
 
 
 
Tender To: Parks Canada Agency 
We hereby offer to sell to Her Majesty the Queen in right of 
Canada, in accordance with the terms and conditions set out 
herein, referred to herein or attached hereto, the goods, 
services, and construction listed herein and on any attached 
sheets at the price(s) set out therefor. 
 
Soumission à: l’Agence Parcs Canada 
Nous offrons par la présente de vendre à Sa Majesté la 
Reine du Chef du Canada, aux conditions énoncées ou 
incluses par référence dans la présente et aux annexes ci-
jointes, les biens, services et construction énumérés ici et 
sur toute feuille ci-annexée, au(x) prix indiqué(s).  
 
 
 
*Comments – Commentaires 

 
 
 
 
Vendor/Firm Name and Address 

Raison sociale et adresse du 

fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur 

 

 

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution 
Agence Parcs Canada 
702, 5e rue de la Pointe 
Shawinigan, QC. G9N 1E9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Title-Sujet : REPAIR OF THE CHAMBLY 
CANAL LOCK #4 

 
Date : 
 
15 janvier 2019 
 
 
 
 

Solicitation No. -  No. de l’invitation 
5P201-18-0219/A 

Client Ref. No. – No. de réf du client. 

CCHM-1446 
 GETS Reference No. – No de reference de SEAG 
 
Solicitation Closes 
L’invitation prend fin – 
 
at – à 2h 
on – le 22-01-2019 

Time Zone 
Fuseau horaire - 
 
(EDT) 

 
F.O.B. - F.A.B. 

Plant-Usine:    Destination:    Other-Autre:  
Address Inquiries to: - Adresser toute demande de renseignements à : 
 
Patrice Déry 
patrice.dery@pc.gc.ca 
 
Telephone No. - No de téléphone 
 
819-536-2638  poste 240 

Fax No. – No de FAX: 
 
819-536-3661 

 
Destination of Goods, Services, and Construction: 
Destinations des biens, services et construction: 
U.G Quebec Waterways - CANAL DE CHAMBLY 
Lock # 4 
 

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 

Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur 

___________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________ 
Telephone No. - No de telephone:      
 
Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur :      
 
Email - Courriel : _________________________________ 
 

 

 

 

 
      

      

 
Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of the Vendor/Firm 
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du fournisseur/ de 
l’entrepreneur  
 
          
 Name / Nom   Title / Titre 
 
          
 Signature    Date 
 
 
 

mailto:patrice.dery@pc.gc.ca


  

 

 

Numéro de projet : 5P201-18-0219/A 
 
THIS ADDENDUM ACCOUNT 2 PAGES TOTAL  
______________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
This change is an integral part of the contract documents. All information 
included in this addendum takes precedence over previously issued 
information. 
PARKS CANADA AGENCY - GOVERNMENT OF CANADA 
West Quebec Waterways Management Unit 
 
This addendum modifies the statement of needs by adding and / or 
modifying the following items: 
 
Modification of the date of submission of tenders; new date of 22 January 
2019 at 14: 00hrs instead of 17 January 2019 originally scheduled. 
 
ALL OTHER CLAUSES AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 


